Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate Institute of Medical Sciences



Raebareli Road, Lucknow www.sgpgims.org.in

7.1.10 Institute Code of Conduct and Code of Ethics The Institution has a prescribed code of conduct for students, teachers, administrators and other staff and conducts periodic programs.

S. No.	Details	Links
1	The Code of conduct is displayed on the website	View Document
2	There is a committee to monitor adherence to the code of conduct	View Document
3	Institution organizes professional ethics programmes for students, teachers, administrators and other staff	View Document
4	Annual awareness programmes on code of conduct are organized	View Document

Lt Col Varun Bajpai VSM Executive Registrar SGPGIMS,Lucknow

